Fee Options

Session Type Name	Age Range	ECCE Available?	Meals Included	Additional Info	Days per week	Hours per week	Full price per week	Effective From ▲
ECCE Part Time session (9am - 1pm)	2.8 years to 5	Yes	Yes		5	20	€93.00	14/03/2022
Part Time AM	6 months to 60 months	Yes	Yes		5	25	€151.00	11/01/2021
Part Time PM	6 months - 60 months	No	Yes		5	25	€151.00	11/01/2021
Afterschool Part Time	5 years +	No	Yes		5	20	€151.00	11/01/2021
Afterschool Part Time	5+	No	Yes		4	16	€133.00	11/01/2021
Full time (08:00 -17:30)	6 months - 60 months	Yes	Yes		4	38	€197.00	11/01/2021
Afterschool Sessional	5+	No	Yes		5	15	€110.00	11/01/2021
Full time (08:00 -17:30)	6 months - 60 months	Yes	Yes		3	29	€167.00	11/01/2021
Full time (08:00 -17:30)	6 months - 60 months	Yes	Yes		5	48	€227.00	11/01/2021

Fee Extras

Type ▲	Description	Effective From
Deposit	No deposits charged for part time room (9am-1pm)	14/03/2022
Deposit	A weeks fee required to secure placement - this applies only to full time places	25/11/2019
Discount	10% discount offered to parents who are students - this applies only to full time places	25/11/2019
Discount	10% family discount offered to a second and subsequent children in the same family - this applies only to full time places	25/11/2019
Discount	25% staff discount under 1 year of service - this applies only to full time places	25/11/2019
Discount	50% staff discount for over 1 year of service - this applies only to full time places	25/11/2019